29316700
No.1232-00

-2

o
=
Ty

s il Wi EeRfLAIpsIEIGEEE RSN B0 ERALEDLE BT DEW|ng WiaGilie
7 e D N u

=
<

T, O e R e

R R e e e enonacos
N S
e Lot SRR e e

1.PSC BOX COMPONENTS
P S CiRw 7 AR




REF.NO_ _NOTE _ PARTNO. | DESCRIPTION __________ A S A Qty
1 M8601-439-AA0 MAIN CURCUIT BOARD ASM.,A FMYENT VAZZ i
2 N8601-439-000 MAIN CIRCUIT BOARD AMVENY (n
3 HL-0084500-00 IC (UPC339G) IC (2)
4 HL-0063200-00 IC (UPC393G) c (1)
5 HL-0131000-00 IC (UPC358G2) IC (1)
6 HEL.-0132400-00 IC (H51957BFP) 1c (1)
7 HL-0174800-00 EEPROM 93LC46 EEPROM (1)
8 KL-0000000-60 MICRO COMPUTER {1y (1)
9 HT-0048800-00 TRANSISTOR ARRAY MYy AATVA (n

10 HT-0028800-00 TRANSISTOR (RN1406) MYy R4 (4)
11 AT-0029200-00 TRANSTSTOR (RNZ2406) ISPANL] )
12 HT-0049000-00 FET FET (3)
13 HT-0049100-00 FET FET (3)
14 HT-0044000-00 TRANSISTER (2SD1795) MYy AR (n
15 HT-0044400-00 TRANSISTOR (25C3739) MFVI 2% (1)
16 AG-0037600-G0 DIODE (FHM-22S) T IV m
17 HG-0052200-00 DIODE (SC016-2) 24 (n
18 HG-2674014-0P DIODE (UOSE) & {t-} (UOSE) (2)
19 HG-0037100-00 DIODE (18S226) 2 4F-V n
20 HG-0062000-00 DIODE ARRAY & AR-M 7V (1)
21 HG-0061900-00 DT0DE ARRAY TV T 13
22 HG-0056400-00 DIODE BRIGDE (S1VB20) 1y29% (@)
23 HG-0056300-00 DIODE BRIGDE (RBV1506) {Y20% (1)
24 HG-0037400-00 LIGHT EMITTING DIODE,RED LED @))
25 HK-0346000-40 HEADER 4P (WHITE) 1374 4P (D
26 AK-0346000-25 HEADER 2P (YELLOW) 137y [€))
27 HK-0566002-00 STRAIGHT HEADER 20P AL -Maya 20P n
28 HK-0320000~30 STRAIGHT HEADER 3P b -hays® 3P (1)
29 HK-0038100-~70 7-POLE STRAIGHT PLUG AV-}7 90 TP (1)
30 HK-0198000-40 HEADER 4P Ay 4P (1)
31 AX-0485001-2K HEADER 12P AT 12P Q)]
32 HK-0063200-78 7 POLE CONNECTOR 1374 TP (1)
33 HK-0346001-40 14-POLE CONNECTOR 1374 14pP (D
34 HK-0346000-20 HEADER 2P (WHITE) 304 2P @)
35 HK-0489000-64 HEADER 6P Ay4 6P (1)
36 HN-0003700-08 ZNRZ2Z0V ZNR ZZ0V T)
37 HN-0003700-00 SURGE ABSORBER 22V ZNR 22V (4)
38 HC-0373047-20 ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR 7 yB{avE v (n
39 HC-0406033-20 CAPACITOR 3300MF/50V TAIF Vil (2)
40 HC-0373010-10 CAPACITOR 100MF TAIF Vi (2)
41 HC-0377033-50 CAPACITOR 0. 33WF 123 M
42 HC-0216010-50 CAPACITOR 0. IMF 5 v (25)
43 HC-0216010-T0 CAPACITOR 0.0IMF 7 v (21)
44 HC-0365110-20 CAPACITOR 1000PF 5 v (14)
45 HC-0378110-10 CAPACITOR 100PF ¥73y7 (1)
16 AR-0223047-2K RESTSTOR 4. 7K ORAN ZW 547437 W Q)]
47 HR-0291010-00 RESISTOR 10 OHM 1W 1747439 1W (3)
48 HR-0291047-20 RESISTOR 4.7K OHM 1W 15457419 1N (N
49 HR-0177051-00 RESISTOR 51 OHM 5W I54F-19 @))
50 HR-0223022-0A RESISTOR 22 OHM 2W 1747419 2W (1)
51 HR-0394121-00 RESTSTOR 1% 1/16W 121 Fav¥ [@))
52 HR-0394374-00 RESISTOR 1% 1/16W 374 F{I9% (N
53 HR-0394261-10 RESISTOR 1% 1/16W 2,61K F{I9% (N
54 HR-0394100-10 RESISTOR 1% 1/16W 1.0K F{I9% (D
55 HR-0394590-20 RESISTOR 1% 1/16W 59.0K F4a9% (4)
56 AR-0393010-10 RESTSTOR 5% 1/16W 100 FIT% (18)
57 HR-0393010-20 RESISTOR 5% 1/16W 1.0K F{I9% (31)
58 HR-0393022-20 RESISTOR 5% 1/16W 22K 9% (10)
59 HR-0393033-20 RESISTOR 5% 1/16W 3.3K F{I9% (2)
60 HR-0393047-20 RESISTOR 5% 1/16W 4,7K F{I0% (42)
61 AR-0393068-20 RESTSTOR 5% 1/16W 6.8K 1A% m
62 HR-0393082-20 RESISTOR 5% 1/16W &, 2K F{I9% €))]
63 HR-0393010-30 RESISTOR 5% 1/16® 10.0K FLI9% (14)
64 HR-0393047-30 RESISTOR 5% 1/16W 47K FAI% (1)
65 HR-0393010-40 RESISTOR 5% 1/16W 100K F{I9% (2)
66 HR-0393015-40 RESTSTOR 5% 1/16W 150K FI0% (@))]
67 HR-0343301-00 RESISTOR 1% 1/10W 301 F457419 (3)
68 HR-0342030-20 RESISTOR 5% 1/10W 3K 747419 @)
69 HR-0342010-30 RESISTOR 5% 1/10W 10K 1747419 (2)
70 HR-0342027-30 RES1STOR 5% 1/10W 27K 17474y (2)
71 NR-0342039-10 RESTSTOR 5% 1710W 390 717139 €3]
72 HR-0342056-10 RESISTOR 5% 1/10W 560 1747419 (2)
73 HR-0277010-3A ADJUSTABLE RESISTOR HAVFLIY (5)
74 HA-0038800-00 SWITCH ¥ (2)
75 HA-0018200-80 DIP SWITCH 8P FAYT F49% (3)
76 HA-0018200-40 DIF SWITCH 4P 49T A{IF (@))]
77 E9646-252-G00 LEVER 7 (2)
78 HY-0013900-00 0SCILLATOR nyyvy [¢))]
79 HL-0133200-00 IC (78M12F) V¥ alb-4 @))
80 HL-0105400-00 IC(TA7805S) IC(TA7805S) (1)
3 SL-403083T-3F SCREW FR I3 AA M3 L=8 2)
82 SL-4031081-SF SCREW M3 L=10 AT 33V BAZ M3 L=10 (3)
83 ¥8001-430-000 RADIATOR PLATE FFIN Y (N
84 M8503-435-0A0 CLUTCH BRAKE CORD ASM, 739F 7" b-¥31-p 43 (N
85 M8504-435-0A0 RADIATOR RESISTOR $9RY7439 J3(FL) (1)

JUKI CORPORATION

JUKI hatest



—_—— - —_——_— — — — T T T T T T

[ |

=[]

¢)

-]
(mm
el

-

il
Eqmp b ] oMo

D_H_W__H_
g eaod _UDD [ i —
o aoss8g[|E ]| = o BEE]
ef— ol o
: g oH Dol E
o s o ot o Y m




REF. N0 NOTE PARTNO. .. DESCRIPTION __________ LS N A aty
1 M3002-430-000  BOX SUSPEND METAL FITTINGS ¥ Iy 2
2 SL-4041201-CF  SCREW M4 L=12 LAl L > Vi 4
3 M8503-430-0A0  BOX COVER ASM. & IIIIN -7 1
4 M8002-430-000  STOPPER 77 Abyne - (3)
5 SL-4042091-SC  SCREW M4X0.7 L=20 FAT a3y AR M4X0.7 L=20 (3)
6 M3001-439-000 PSC BOX B PSC# y7% B 1
7 #03 M3002-439-000 PSC BOX B (CE) PSC# »77B(CE) 1
8 SL-4041081-SF  SCREW M4 L=10 FAT a3y tAZ M4 L=10 6
9 M3301-439-000 RUBBER BUSH I A7 yJa 1

10 M8506-435-0A0  RADIATION RESISTANCE ASM, ’RI7139 13(999%) 1

11 SL-4041081-SF SCREW M4 L=10 FAT a3y vAX M4 L=10 1

12 SL-4031081-SF  SCREW M3 L=10 FATIRYT tAZ M3 L=10 2

13 #01 M8502-439-AA0  TRANSFORMER ASM. A FYr Y MIVAAIR 1

14 #02 M8502-439-CA0  TRANSFORMER ASM. ,C 7y vhIvACHR l

15 SL-4041081-SF  SCREW M4 L=10 FAT33Y" vAZ M4 L=10 1

16 SL-4041081-SF  SCREW M4 L=10 FATIRY YAX M4 L=10 4

17 #03 M8502-439-BA0  TRANSFORMER ASM.,B Frvr yhVABSS 1

18 HK-0443500-30  3-POLE TERMINAL BASE. 2yI4 43P (N

19 SM-4030801-SF  SCREW M3X0.5 L=8 FAt 13y M3X0.5 L=8 (2)

20 M8801-435-000  INSULATING WASHER v IVYYIY (2)

21 WP-0430801~SC  WASHER 4.3X9X0.8 L% b % 4.3X9X0.8 (2)

22 SM-4045551~-SF  SCREW M4 L=b5 Fat 3y M4 L=55 (2)

23 EA-9500B01-00  CABLE BAND VZASZNVAN (N

24 #03 M8508-435-0A0 AC INPUT POWER SOURCE CORD ASM ACz299373-} )3 1

25 #03 HX-0025200-0B  CORD PART e =y 1

26 #03 M3302-435-000  RUBBER COVER. 1A 75 1

27 #03 HF-0088110-00  FUSE HOLDER. ba-z" A - 1

28 #03 HF-0030002-00  FUSE 2A (220/240V) II5 Yy ka-x 1

29 M8505-439-BA0  PEDAL SENSOR UNIT B ASM. AR VEVE 22YBIR 1

30 M8507-439-0A0 VR MOUNT PLATE ASM. VRMY71473 (1)

31 M8508-439-0A0 VR ASM. VRJ3 (N

32 M3210-430-000  SENSOR VR FITTING PLATE YVHVRIIY T4 (n

33 EA-9500B01-00  CABLE BAND YZAZ VAN (D

34 M3205-301-000  PEDAL LEVER AR U - (D

35 M2003-110-000  PEDAL LINK A RBYS (1)

36 M2004-110-000  VOLUME LINK ¥ V2-20v) n

37 M4012-351-000  ADJUST SCREW TINTITIFIVLARY (2)

38 M2010-110-000  ADJUST NUT 73HT37Y F3I-LIFIH (2)

39 M4008-351-000~A SPRING SHAFT A N EITIA (1)

40 M4011-351-000  SPRING B 73HIIN %B (2)

4] M4009-351-000~-A SPRING SHAFT B N33 B ¢}

42 M3202-430-000  SPRING YI7' 3N % (N

43 SM-8040802-TP  SCREW M4X8 MY M4X0.7 L=8 (2)

44 SL-4030681-SF  SCREW M3 L=6 FaTaxyT X M3 L=6 (2)

45 SM-4030801~SF  SCREW M3X0.5 L=8 FaT a3y M3X0.5 L=8 ()

46 SL-4041081-SF  SCREW M4 L=10 FATax3 tAZ M4 L=10 3

47 M3201-435-000 PEDAL SENSOR BASE AR VeVER 4 (1N

NOTE (¥E3)

#01....FOR 220~240V
#02....FOR 110,220V
#03....FOR CE

220~240VH
110,220VH
CEH



